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Year 7
Date Playing Venue

Monday 29th Jan H Box Away
Wednesday 7th Feb W Green Home
Wednesday 21st Feb Marlborough Home
Tuesday 12th March Kingham TBC

Wednesday 20th March Burford TBC

Year 8
Date Playing Venue

Wednesday 24th Jan Kitebrook Away
Thursday 25th Jan St Birinus (Cup Final) Ox City FC
Tuesday 30th Jan H Box Home
Tuesday 6th Feb Wood Green Away
Monday 19th Feb Marlborough Home

Tuesday 12th March Kingham TBC
Tuesday 19th March Burford TBC
Wednesday 28th

Feb
M Arnold (Cup) Away

Year 9
Date Playing Venue

Friday 19th Jan Oxford Spires Home
Thursday 1st Feb H Box Away
Wednesday 7th

Feb
W Green Away

Thursday 22nd
Feb

Marlborough Home

Thursday 14th
March

Kingham TBC

Thursday 21st
March

Burford TBC

Year 10
Date Playing Venue

Thursday 25th
Jan

NOA Home

Monday 29th Jan H Box Home
Thursday 8th Feb W Green Home
Monday 19th Feb Marlborough Away
Thursday 14th

March
Kingham TBC

Thursday 21st
March

Burford TBC

Seniors
Date Playing Venue

Wednesday 17th Jan Oxford Spires Walkover
Wednesday 24th Jan Bartholomew Home
Wednesday 6th March Kingham 1st & 2nd XI TBC

Wednesday 20th
March

Burford TBC

Wednesday 28th Fen Wood Green Away
Tuesday 5th March Wood Green (U16 Cup) Home


